

L. G. EVERIST, INC.

350 S. MAIN AVE., SUITE 400 SIOUX FALLS, SD 57104 605.334.5000 WWW.LGEVERIST.COM

SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

Applicant information:
Name:
Address:
City, State, Zip:
Phone:
E-Mail Address:
Parent(s) or Guardian(s) Names:
High School:
Relationship to L. G. Everist, Inc. team member:
Employee Name:
Plant Employee Works:
Relationship to L. G. Everist, Inc. team member: School you are (or will be) attending:
School Name:
Address:
City, State, Zip:
Phone:
Planned or Area of Study:
Other scholarships awarded and amount:
1
2
3.

correct.

L. G. EVERIST, INC.

350 S. MAIN AVE., SUITE 400 SIOUX FALLS, SD 57104 605.334.5000 WWW.LGEVERIST.COM

Total amount of scholarships awarded:	Total estimated yearly cost:
Do you contribute to your own education?	
*** Please attach a brief essay explaining how y construction management, or mining fields.***	
I hereby certify that the statements herein are tru	ue and correct to the best of my knowledge.
Applicant's Signature:	Date:
We have read and approved this form. To the be	est of our knowledge, the information is complete and

Send Applications To:
L. G. Everist, Inc.

Attention: Scholarship Program 350 S. Main Avenue Suite 400 Sioux Falls, SD 57104 L. G. EVERIST, INC.

350 S. MAIN AVE., SUITE 400 SIOUX FALLS, SD 57104 605.334.5000 WWW.LGEVERIST.COM

L. G. EVERIST, INC. - EDUCATION ASSISTANCE RULES AND REQUIREMENTS

Please read all information carefully. Entries that do not meet ALL requirements will be disqualified.

Applicant Eligibility Requirements:

- The L. G. Everist, Inc. Scholarship is open to citizens legally residing in the USA with High School Diploma, GED or equivalent. The scholarship is open for employees, their family members, and/or members of the communities served by L. G. Everist, Inc.
- Scholarship funds are payable to the winner's college/university or certified trade school in the United States.
- Winner must enroll or already be enrolled.

Entry Details:

- 1. Entries are only accepted by completing the application form.
- 2. Before college scholarship funds will be awarded, all information submitted on the entry form by the applicant will be verified. If ANY false or misleading information is submitted on the entry form, the student will be disqualified.
- 3. Each applicant is allowed 1 entry submittal.
- 4. Applicants selected as winners are required to submit the name and contact information of their chosen college/university/certified trade school for verification of registration and payment of the scholarship to the school.
- 5. Available to 2- or 4-year college/university/technical/career/online school based in the United States that has completed & received accreditation from an agency recognized by the US Department of Education.

Deadline:

- Entries will be accepted throughout the year.
- All entries will be reviewed on or before August 1st of each year and awarded shortly after.

Awards:

- Winners will receive a college scholarship of \$2,000. \$1,000 per semester for the fall and spring semesters. Only one scholarship will be awarded to any single individual during any calendar year.
- College scholarships are paid directly to the educational institution to be used for tuition and/or books.
- Recipients are eligible to receive scholarships in multiple and consecutive years. A new application must be submitted each school year.

Winner Selection:

- Scholarship winners are selected by the L. G. Everist, Inc. review group.
- Selection priority is given to family members of L. G. Everist, Inc. current employees, those actively working at an L. G. Everist, Inc. facility, and/or those entering a program directly related to the work done by L. G. Everist, Inc.

Winner Notification:

- L. G. Everist, Inc. will contact each winner by email and phone within fourteen (14) business days of being selected, using contact information given by the applicant during application process.
- Recipients will need to notify the school and submit the appropriate college/university/trade school forms for a
 check to be issued and deposited into your student account. No funds will be issued directly to individuals.
- Winners' names may be posted on the L. G. Everist, Inc. web site.

Questions or Comments: